Serial Number Range
from SN GS3211A-110000GS-2032
from SN GS3212C-10000
GS-2632 from SN GS4611A-110000
from SN GS4612C-10000
GS-3232
GS-2046
GS-2646

8 GS-2032,GS-2632,GS-3232, GS-2046,GS-2646,GS-3246 Part No. 236418
April 2012
How To Order Parts
Part No. 236418 GS-2032,GS-2632,GS-3232, GS-2046,GS-2646,GS-3246 9
April 2012
Fax Order Form
10 GS-2032,GS-2632,GS-3232, GS-2046,GS-2646,GS-3246 Part No. 236418
100 Decals April 2012
101.1 Word Decals, GS-2032, Battery Side, ANSI & Australia
Description Qty.Part No.Item
DECAL,DANGER DO NOT ALTER
SWTC..............................................1
310601
DECAL,DANGER,ELECT
HAZARD,PLUG...............................1
315082
(Australia models only)
DECAL,DANGER,BATTERY
SAFETY***......................................1
317883
DECAL,LABEL,PATENTS................1381494
(Domestic units only)
DECAL,LABEL,PWR TO CHARGR
230V................................................1
436585
(Australia models only)
DECAL,DANGER,CRUSHING
HAZARD..........................................2
442556
DECAL,DANGER,TIP-OVER,TRAYS.1447377
DECAL,LABEL,PWR TO CHARGR
115V................................................1
449808
(Australia models only)
DECAL,LABEL-TIRE SPECS..........2462879
DECAL,LABEL,TRANSPORT
TIEDOWN*......................................2
5247510
DECAL,LABEL,LIFTING EYE.........37208611
DECAL,INSTRUCTIONS-CHARGER
OP...................................................1
7297012
DECAL,DANGER-USE SAFETY
ARM.................................................1
8256113
DECAL,INSTRUCT,BATTERY
CONNECT.......................................1
8265714
DECAL,LABEL,WHEEL LOAD
2032.................................................2
9769215
DECAL,DANGER-TIP-OVER,BATT..111436016
DECAL,LABEL-TRANSPORT
DIGRAM..........................................2
11436117
DECAL,DANGER,ELEC
HAZARD,GS....................................1
11438518
Part No. 236418 GS-2032,GS-2632,GS-3232, GS-2046,GS-2646,GS-3246 11
100 DecalsApril 2012
101.1 Word Decals, GS-2032, Battery Side, ANSI & Australia
12 GS-2032,GS-2632,GS-3232, GS-2046,GS-2646,GS-3246 Part No. 236418
100 Decals April 2012
102.1 Word Decals, GS-2032, Ground Control Side, ANSI and Australia
Description Qty.Part No.Item
DECAL,POWER TO PLATFORM